Courses Taught at University of California, Irvine

1986
1987
1988
1988
1989
1991
1992
1993
1993
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1997

1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2008

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Winter)
(Winter)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Fall)

(Spring)
(Fall)

(Fall)

(Winter)

(Spring)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Winter)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(' Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)

(Winter)

ME 200D
ME 112
ME 236
ME 112
ME 200D
ME 112
ME 226
ME 230B
ME 230D
ME 210
AE 140
ME 231
AE 140
ME 295
ME 226
Behavior)*
AE 146
MAE 210
MAE 230D
MAE140
MAE 230B
MAE 226
MAE 210
MAE 140
MAE 205
MAE 146
MAE 230D
MAE 226
MAE 205
MAE 112
MAE 231
MAE 230A
MAE 112
MAE 146
MAE 230A
MAE 226

MAE 230A
MAE 230B
MAE 210
MAE 230D
MAE 112
MAE 236
MAE 230A
MAE 112

Engineering Analysis

Propulsion

Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics

Propulsion (portion)

Engineering Analysis

Propulsion

Fuel Atomization and Spray Combustion
Viscous Incompressible Fluid Mechanics
Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Engineering Analysis

Fundamentals of Turbulence

Engineering Analysis

Vorticity Dynamics (Team teaching)
Advanced Heat Transfer (Spray and Droplet

Orbital Mechanics

Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
Engineering Analysis

Viscous Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Liquid Atomization

Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Engineering Analysis

Perturbation Methods in Engineering
Astronautics

Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
Droplets and Sprays

Perturbation Methods in Engineering
Propulsion

Fundamentals of Turbulence

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Propulsion

Astronautics

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Droplets and Sprays

on leave

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Viscous Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
Propulsion

Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Propulsion



2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019

(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(' Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Spring)
(Fall)
(Winter)
(Fall)

MAE 205
MAE 112
MAE 230A
MAE 112
MAE 236
MAE 230D
MAE 200B

MAE 230A
MAE 200B
MAE 205
MAE 230A
MAE 112
MAE 210
MAE 230A
MAE 112

MAE 236
MAE 210
MAE 205
MAE 230D
MAE 210
on leave
MAE 230A
MAE 226
MAE 230A
MAE 205
on leave
MAE 112
MAE 210
MAE 230A

on leave

Perturbation Methods in Engineering
Propulsion

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Propulsion

Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics
Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
Engineering Analysis 11

on leave

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Engineering Analysis 1l

Perturbation Methods in Engineering
Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Propulsion

Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Propulsion

on leave

Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics
Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Perturbation Methods in Engineering
Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Sprays and Atomization

Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
Perturbation Methods in Engineering

Propulsion
Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics



	1986 (Winter) ME 200D Engineering Analysis
	1987 (Spring) ME 112 Propulsion
	1988 (Winter) ME 236 Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics
	1988 (Spring) ME 112 Propulsion (portion)
	1989 (Winter) ME 200D Engineering Analysis
	1991 (Spring) ME 112 Propulsion
	1992 (Winter) ME 226 Fuel Atomization and Spray Combustion
	1993 (Winter) ME 230B Viscous Incompressible Fluid Mechanics
	1993 (Fall) ME 230D Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
	1995 (Winter) ME 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	1995 (Fall) AE 140 Engineering Analysis
	1996 (Spring) ME 231 Fundamentals of Turbulence
	1996  (Fall) AE 140 Engineering Analysis
	1996 (Fall) ME 295 Vorticity Dynamics (Team teaching)
	1997 (Winter) ME 226 Advanced Heat Transfer (Spray and Droplet    Behavior)*
	1997 (Spring) AE 146 Orbital Mechanics
	1998 (Winter) MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	1998 (Spring) MAE 230D Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
	1998 (Fall) MAE140 Engineering Analysis
	1999 (Winter) MAE 230B Viscous Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	1999 (Spring) MAE 226 Liquid Atomization
	2000 (Winter) MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	2000  (Fall ) MAE 140  Engineering Analysis
	2001  (Winter) MAE 205 Perturbation Methods in Engineering
	2001  (Spring) MAE 146  Astronautics
	2002 (Winter) MAE 230D Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
	2002 (Spring) MAE 226 Droplets and Sprays
	2002 (Fall) MAE 205 Perturbation Methods in Engineering
	2003 (Winter) MAE 112 Propulsion
	2003 (Spring) MAE 231 Fundamentals of Turbulence
	2003 (Fall) MAE 230A Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2004 (Winter) MAE 112 Propulsion
	2004 (Spring) MAE 146 Astronautics
	2004 (Fall) MAE 230A Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2005 (Winter) MAE 226 Droplets and Sprays
	2005       (Spring)    on leave
	2005       (Fall)         MAE 230A Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2006       (Winter)    MAE 230B Viscous Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2006       ( Spring)   MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	2006       (Fall)         MAE 230D Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
	2007 (Winter) MAE 112 Propulsion
	2007 (Spring) MAE 236 Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics
	2007       (Fall)          MAE 230A Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2008       (Winter)  MAE 112 Propulsion
	2008       (Spring)                             on leave
	2008       (Fall)           MAE 205 Perturbation Methods in Engineering
	2009       (Winter)      MAE 112      Propulsion
	2009       (Fall)          MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2010       (Winter)  MAE 112 Propulsion
	2010       (Spring)      MAE 236       Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics
	2010       (Fall)           MAE 230D    Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
	2011       (Winter)  MAE 200B Engineering Analysis II
	2011       (Spring)                              on leave
	2011       (Fall)          MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2012       (Winter)  MAE 200B Engineering Analysis II
	2012       (Spring)      MAE 205 Perturbation Methods in Engineering
	2012        (Fall)         MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2013       (Winter)   MAE 112 Propulsion
	2013       ( Spring)   MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	2013        (Fall)         MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2014       (Winter)   MAE 112 Propulsion
	2014       (Spring)                              on leave
	2014        (Fall)         MAE 236       Nonequilibrium Gasdynamics
	2015       (Winter) MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	2015       (Spring)      MAE 205 Perturbation Methods in Engineering
	2015       (Fall)           MAE 230D    Theoretical Foundations of Fluid Mechanics
	2016       (Winter)     MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	2016       (Spring)     on leave
	2016        (Fall)         MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2017       (Spring)     MAE 226        Sprays and Atomization
	2017       (Fall)          MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics
	2018        (Winter)    MAE 205       Perturbation Methods in Engineering
	2018       (Spring)     on leave
	2018       (Fall )  MAE 112 Propulsion
	2019        (Winter)    MAE 210 Advanced Fundamentals of Combustion
	2019       (Fall )  MAE 230A    Inviscid Incompressible Fluid Dynamics

